@t

0o N o 1 b

10
11

12

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24

International

IHO

Qrganization

Iran

Iraq

Oman

Pakistan

Qatar

Saudi Arabia

UAE

Hydrographic

RSAHC10 Participants List

Member States

Nader Pasandeh
Fatemeh Heidari Rad
Hadi Alijan Pour

Ali Abbas AlNaseri
Adel Ali Desher
Taif Aldaghman
Ramzi Shamsaldeen
Zainab AlAteya

Ahmed AlBadi
Nooh AlSubhi
Fatma AlDairi

Zahoor Khan

Mohamed AlJaida
Khalid AlJaida

Saud AIRuways (RSAHC10 Chair)
Salem AlGhzwani
Mohammed AlGhamdi
Mushabab Rizah

Eyad AlSindi

Adel AlSoulia

lan Martin

Inam Khan

Eman Ahmed AlKhatibi

Mustafa Mohammed Bager

npasand44@gmail.com
fh.rad22 @gmail.com
halijanpour@pmo.ir

aliabbaskhayoon@gmail.com

cap.tayf17@gmail.com
ramzieashadawood@gmail.com
zainab_alatea@yahoo.com

ahmed.a.albadi@mod.gov.om
nooh.alsubhi@mod.gov.om
fatma.aldairi@mod.gov.om

hydrpk@gmail.com

s.alruways@geosa.gov.sa
s.alghzwani@geosa.gov.sa
m.alghamdi@geosa.gov.sa
r.rizah@geosa.gov.sa
e.alsindi@geosa.gov.sa
a.alsoulia@geosa.gov.sa
i.martin@geosa.gov.sa
i.khan-co@geosa.gov.sa

eakhatibi@dm.gov.ae
mmbager@dm.gov.ae

RSAHC10 - Jeddah, Saudi Arabia — 26-28 November 2024

12 December 2024


mailto:npasand44@gmail.com
mailto:fh.rad22@gmail.com
mailto:halijanpour@pmo.ir
mailto:aliabbaskhayoon@gmail.com
mailto:cap.tayf17@gmail.com
mailto:ramzieashadawood@gmail.com
mailto:zainab_alatea@yahoo.com
mailto:ahmed.a.albadi@mod.gov.om
mailto:nooh.alsubhi@mod.gov.om
mailto:fatma.aldairi@mod.gov.om
mailto:hydrpk@gmail.com
mailto:s.alruways@geosa.gov.sa
mailto:s.alghzwani@geosa.gov.sa
mailto:m.alghamdi@geosa.gov.sa
mailto:r.rizah@geosa.gov.sa
mailto:e.alsindi@geosa.gov.sa
mailto:i.martin@geosa.gov.sa
mailto:i.khan-co@geosa.gov.sa
mailto:eakhatibi@dm.gov.ae
mailto:mmbaqer@dm.gov.ae

25

26
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
36

37
38

France

UK

USA

IALA

IC-ENC

IHO

MENAS
Bahrain

Seabed 2030
/ GEBCO

EOMAP

Exail

Fugro

Associate Member States

Gabin Sogorb

Timothy Lewis
Michael Davis

James Worrall

Gerardine Delanoye

James Harper (online)

Luigi Sinapi

Mahdi AlIMosawi

gabin.sogorb@shom.fr

tim.lewis@ukho.gov.uk
michael.davis@ukho.gov.uk

james.r.worrall@nga.mil

Observers

gerardine.delanoye @iala-aism.org

james.harper@ic-enc.org

luigi.sinapi@iho.int

mahdi@menas.com.bh

James McMichael-Phillips director@seabed2030.0rg

Industries / Companies

Rahul Sidharth

David Vincentelli

Nicolas Gracieux

George Ritchie
Mohamed Mohasseb

rahul@eomap.com

david.vincentelli@ixblue.com
nicolas.gracieux@ixblue.com

g.ritchie@fugro.com
m.mohasseb@fugro.com

RSAHC10 - Jeddah, Saudi Arabia — 26-28 November 2024


mailto:gabin.sogorb@shom.fr
mailto:tim.lewis@ukho.gov.uk
mailto:michael.davis@ukho.gov.uk
mailto:james.r.worrall@nga.mil
mailto:gerardine.delanoye@iala-aism.org
mailto:james.harper@ic-enc.org
mailto:luigi.sinapi@iho.int
mailto:mahdi@menas.com.bh
mailto:director@seabed2030.org
mailto:rahul@eomap.com
mailto:david.vincentelli@ixblue.com
mailto:nicolas.gracieux@ixblue.com
mailto:g.ritchie@fugro.com
mailto:m.mohasseb@fugro.com

39
40

41

42
43

44
45
46

Mawani KSA

ReachSubsea

Safeen Survey
and Subsea
Services

Skill Trade

Ayyaf Jaber AlTalhi
Khalid Eissa AlMuijali

Stewart Dunne

Ahmed Saleh AlKatheeri
Mohamed Yousef AlSaad

Johan Stam
Manaf Zora
Axel De Meijer

k.mujali@mawani.gov.sa

stewart.dunne@reachsubsea.com

ahmeds.alkatheeri@safeensubsea.com
mohamed.alsaad@safeensubsea.com

jstam@skilltrade.nl
mzora@skilltrade.nl

RSAHC10 - Jeddah, Saudi Arabia — 26-28 November 2024


mailto:k.mujali@mawani.gov.sa
mailto:stewart.dunne@reachsubsea.com
mailto:ahmeds.alkatheeri@safeensubsea.com
mailto:mohamed.alsaad@safeensubsea.com
mailto:jstam@skilltrade.nl
mailto:mzora@skilltrade.nl

